Sherpa Recommended Bets for Week 4, 2020-21 NFL Season

For lllustration Only Week Num, Match Up, Bet type, Line Info.
Note: Win probablity may not be symmetrical.

- wk matchup bet_type
4 Browns_@_Cowboys MoneyLine
4 Chargers_@_Buccaneers MoneyLine
4 Eagles_@_49ers MoneyLine
4 Giants_@_Rams MoneyLine
4 Saints_@_Lions MoneyLine
4  Seahawks_@_Dolphins MoneyLine
4 Falcons_@_Packers MoneyLine

If you have $100 to bet this week, please spread that money evenly across the following.
Results are shown in the last column after the games are completed.

pick
Cowboys
Buccaneers

49ers

Rams

Saints
Seahawks

Packers

metric odds
Fav -220
Fav -365
Fav -290
Fav -750
Fav -200
Fav -300
Fav -350

risk
$2.20
$3.65
$2.90
$7.50
$2.00
$3.00
$3.50

to_win

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

win_prob

69
78
74
88
67
75
78

results
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND
PEND



