Sherpa Recommended Bets for Week 4, 2020-21 NFL Season

For Illustration Only Week Num, Match Up, Bet type, Line Info. Note: Win probablity may not be symmetrical.

-	wk	matchup	bet_type	pick	metric	odds	risk	to_win	win_prob	results
I	4	Browns_@_Cowboys	MoneyLine	Cowboys	Fav	-220	\$2.20	\$1.00	69	PEND
I	4	Chargers_@_Buccaneers	MoneyLine	Buccaneers	Fav	-365	\$3.65	\$1.00	78	PEND
I	4	Eagles_@_49ers	MoneyLine	49ers	Fav	-290	\$2.90	\$1.00	74	PEND
I	4	Giants_@_Rams	MoneyLine	Rams	Fav	-750	\$7.50	\$1.00	88	PEND
Ι	4	Saints_@_Lions	MoneyLine	Saints	Fav	-200	\$2.00	\$1.00	67	PEND
I	4	Seahawks_@_Dolphins	MoneyLine	Seahawks	Fav	-300	\$3.00	\$1.00	75	PEND
I	4	Falcons_@_Packers	MoneyLine	Packers	Fav	-350	\$3.50	\$1.00	78	PEND

If you have \$100 to bet this week, please spread that money evenly across the following.

Results are shown in the last column after the games are completed.

